
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Michael Phillips Faculty 5135 MBPhillips@tntech.edu 2027

Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2026

William Brookshear Faculty 5014 wbrookshear@tntech.edu 2026

Steve Sharp Faculty 5176 ssharp@tntech.edu 2026

Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2028

Michael Olsen Faculty 5061 molsen@tntech.edu 2028

Matt Langford Faculty 5001 mlangford@tntech.edu 2026

Samantha Hutson Faculty 5035 shutson@tntech.edu 2027

Bevin Butler Faculty 5085 kbbutler@tntech.edu 2026

Amaya Rosacia Student arosacia42@tntech.edu 2026

Kaitlyn Lebeouf Student kmleboeuf42@tntech.edu 2026

Arron Apple Student acapple42@tntech.edu 2026

Skylar Mauk Student smauk42@tntech.edu 2026

Micheal Sollman Student mksollmann43@tntech.edu 2026

Jace Simmons Student ajsimmons42@tntech.edu 2026

Abi Jo Breeden Student ajbreeden43@tntech.edu 2026

Brennan Casebier Student brcasebier42@tntech.edu 2026

Alexis Strickland Student afstrickla42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide support services: Dr. Bedelia Russell

OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE

Classification Campus Box No. Email Term Expires
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